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WELCOME TO ON LINE CLASS
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TOPIC- NUMBER AND NUMBER
NAMES 21-50
(BK PG 42 to 43)




LET’S LEARN NUMBER NAMES FROM 21-50

EDUCATIONAL GROUF



LET’S REVISE THE NUMBER AND NUMBER NAME
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FIND OUT THE NUMBER NAMES FROM THE GRID.
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GUESS THE NUMBER NAME ?
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ASSIGNMENT

3| Thirty-one 4l
32 Thirty-two 42
33 Thirty-three 33 43
34 Thirty-four W
35 Thirty-five %5
36 Thirty-six 36__ 46
37 Thirty-seveni L 47
38 Thirty-eight ' : 48
39 Thirty-nine 2 49
' _ 50

T Wiy

40 Forty. - 40,

Forty-one
Forty-two
Forty-three
Forty-four
Forty-five
Forty-six
Forty-seven
Forty-eight
Forty-nine
Fifty

'.I*-!' Y e

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

EDUCATIONAL GROU

Lame S L S I T = T e e Ty e




THANKING YOU
ODM EDUCATIONAL GROUP

CHANGING YOUR TOMORROW

Website: www.odmegroup.org Toll Free: 1800 120 2316
Email: info@odmps.org Sishu Vihar, Infocity Road, Patia, Bhubaneswar- 751024



